w w w . m i c r o d i a l y s i s . c o m
CMA 70
M i c r o d i a l y s i s  B o l t  C a t h e t e r
This sterile, single use catheter is minimally invasive and designed for implantation in brain
tissue through the IM2 Bolt Kit for 2 Brain Probes or the IM3 Bolt Kit for 3 Brain Probes from
Integra. The catheter has a 130 mm long shaft and a membrane length of 10 mm. The shaft
has a reinforced stainless steel section measuring 16.5 mm in length. This reinforcement
is located where the compression screw of the bolt is to be tightened.

Reinforced shaft
w w w . m i c r o d i a l y s i s . c o m
ordering information
    Ref. No.
CMA 70 Microdialysis Bolt Catheter 4/pkg P000131
Accessories
Microvials 250/pkg   P000001
Microvial Rack 12/pkg   P000028
Microvials in rack, Sterile 12x4  P000154
technical information
         material     length mm     Ø mm
shaft      polyurethane   130         OD 0.9
membrane  polyamide     10          OD 0.6